CITY OF

@Z% Development Services
W//M/ HVAC Permit Fee Schedule

e GEORGYA

HVAC Permit Fees

Base Fee for Permit $30.00 $30.00
1. | Central Heating System $30.00 $30.00
2. | Central Air Conditioning, Base Fee Plus $3.00 Per Ton $3.00 $
3. | Central Air Conditioning, Base Fee Plus $1.00 Per Kilowatt $1.00 $
4. | Combination Central Air and Heating, Base Fee Plus $3.00 Per Ton of $5.00 $
Cooling and $3.00 per 100,000 BTU or Fraction thereof over 100,000
BT
5. Vel:JtiIation Systems, Base Fee Plus $5.00 for Each HP above 5 HP $5.00 $
6. | Range Hoods, Base Fee up to 10 Square Feet of Face then $5.00 for $5.00 $
Each Additional 10 Square Feet of Face
Repairs to Existing Central Air Conditioning and Heating Systems
Compressor Replacement $15.00
Heat Exchanger Replacement $15.00
Any Alteration of a Duct System $15.00
10. | Replacement of any Air Conditioning or Heating Units $30.00
11. | Multi Unit Structures, Minimum Fee Per Unit $30.00
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